QUICK BITES —

£6 EACH
HAM CROQUETAS, SAFFRON AIOLI | The Cour tyard
| — Bistro —
| GORDAL OLIVES (P (vE) i
|
CALAMARI, GARLIC AIOLI ]
| WILD MUSHROOM CROQUETAS f S | D ES

l ! £4 EACH

 —— DRESSED LEAVES (6P (VE)

CHIPS (G (VE)

WINTER GREENS (©¢P ™)

COURTYARD CLASSICS | camcamsuo

CORNISH CRAB CHOWDER
small £10
large £16

COURTYARD CAESAR £9 OPEN SANDWIBHES
sourdough croutons, anchovies 0 N TOASTE D CIABATTA

large and add chicken £14
CORNISH PLOUGHMAN'’S £14 COURTYARD CLUB £9
Kilhallon ham, selection of fine Cornish smoked bacon, honey mustard, iceberg,
cheeses, pickles, chutney cranberry sauce and mayonnaise
CORNISH PASTY

: . SMOKED MACKEREL £9
seryed with HP Sauce - eat in £8 lemon, aioli, dill pickles
available for takeaway £6

BEETROOT SLAW ) £9
duck egg, spring onion

FROM THE GRILL

ALL FROM KILHALLON FARM

PIZZA

CLASSIC BURGER £16
60z beefburger, smoked applewood
cheddar, bacon, dill pickle relish, %‘::&iﬂ;ﬁ’%%j?é%%} e
chips, brioche bun
£14
RARE BREED PORK CHOP £16 PEPPERONI, ROQUITO PEPPERS
braised red cabbage, jus CHICKEN, CHORIZO, OLIVES £14
SPINACH, MOZZARELLA, £14
TOMATO, PARMA HAM, CRACKED
EGG

PUDDINGS
hocolate sauce * CREAM TEA s

STICKY TOFFEE PUDDING £9 homemade plain scone, Boddington's

Cornish Jam, Rodda’s Cornish clotted
SELECTION OF TRELEAVEN’S £6 cream, a pot of loose-leaf tea, or your
ICE CREAMS (P () OR SORBETS (GP) (VE) choice of hot drink m

Please always inform your server of any allergies or intolerances before placing your order. Not all ingredients are listed on the menu, and we cannot guarantee the total absence of allergens.
Detailed information on the fourteen legal allergens is available on request, however we are unable to provide information on other allergens.

vegetarian(V), vegan (VE), gluten-free (GF), gluten-free option (GF*), dairy-free (DF)



DRAFT BEER & CIDER -

ABV
KOREV 4.8%
OFFSHORE PILSNER 4.8%

ATLANTIC PALE ALE
COLD RIVER CIDER

BOTTLED BEER &

BUDWEISER
CORONA

RED LABEL PERONI
DOOM BAR

CORNISH ORCHARDS
BLUSH

4.5%
4.5%

4.5%
4.5%
5.0%
4.3%
4.0%

CORNISH ORCHARDS
GOLD

5.0%

PERONI 0% 0.0%

SOFT DRINKS

COKE, DIET COKE, LEMONADE
160z

APPLE, ORANGE JUICE
160z

APPLETISER
FROBISHERS
ORANGE & PASSIONFRUIT

FROBISHERS
APPLE & MANGO

CORNISH ORCHARDS
ELDERFLOWER PRESSE

CRODINO APERTIVO

CORNISH STILL OR
SPARKLING WATER (750ML)

ORANGE, BLACKCURRANT,
LIME CORDIAL

HOT DRINKS

BREAKFAST, EARL GREY,
HERBAL TEAS

AMERICANO

FLAT WHITE CAPPUCCINO,
MOCHA, LATTE ICED LATTE,
ESPRESSO CHAI LATTE

HOT CHOCOLATE, CHAI LATTE
LUXURY HOT CHOCOLATE
DOUBLE ESPRESSO

PUMPKIN SPICE, CARAMEL,
VANILLA, HAZELNUT
GINGERBREAD,

SALTED CARAMEL SYRUP

PINT
£6.00
£6.00
£5.80
£6.00

CIDER

BTL
£4.00
£4.00
£5.00
£6.00
£6.00

£6.00

£3.50

£4.00

£4.00

£3.10

£4.25

£4.25

£4.25

£5.75

£3.75

£1.00

£2.45

£2.95

£3.45

£3.00

£4.50

£2.00

£0.50

TONIC

FEVER TREE INDIAN

FEVER TREE SLIMLINE

FEVER TREE GINGER ALE

GIN

TARQUIN’S DRY CORNISH GIN
TARQUIN’S BLOOD ORANGE

TARQUIN’S RHUBARB
& RASPBERRY

TARQUIN’S STRAWBERRY
& LIME

TARQUIN’S BLACKBERRY

TARQUIN’S SEA DOG
NAVY STRENGTH

FIZZ

AMORI PROSECCO

EMILE LECLERE CHAMPAGNE

WHITE

WINES BY THE GLASS ALSO AVAILABLE IN 125ML

LOS COCHES VIOGNIER,
CHILE

AMORI PINOT GRIGIO,
ITALY

ALBARINO,
SPAIN

BANNOCKBURN SAUVIGNON
BLANC, NZ

ROSE

WINES BY THE GLASS ALSO AVAILABLE IN 125ML

PATO TORRENTE,
CHILE

RED

WINES BY THE GLASS ALSO AVAILABLE IN 125ML

LADERA VERDE CAB SAV,
CHILE

LAS PAMPAS MALBEC,
ARGENTINA

RIBETON MERLOT,
FRANCE

BEAUJOLAIS VILLAGES,
FRANCE

FEVER TREE MEDITERRANEAN

200ML
£2.50 l
£250 |

|

£2.50 i
£250 |
25ML  50ML
£4.00 £8.00
£4.00 £8.00
£4.00 £8.00
£4.00 £8.00
£4.00 £8.00
£5.20 £10.40
125ML  BTL
£8.00 £39.00
£15.00 £80.00
175ML  250ML
£6.00 £8.00
£7.00  £9.00
£11.00 £15.00
£11.00 £16.00
175ML  250ML
£8.00 £11.00
175ML  250ML
£6.00 £8.00
£8.00 £11.00
£8.00 £12.00
£9.00 £12.00

SPIRITS

25ML
ABSOLUT VODKA £3.00
ARCHERS PEACH SCHNAPPS £3.00
DEAD MAN’S FINGERS £3.50
SPICED RUM
KRAKEN DARK RUM £3.50
BULLEIT BOURBON WHISKEY £3.50
DISARONNO £3.50
BAIl FYS

BTL

£24.00

£29.00

£44.00

£48.00

BTL

£29.00

BTL

£23.00

£32.00

£36.00

£46.00

The Courtyard

— Bistro —

DRINK
MENU

50ML

£6.00

£6.00

£7.00

£7.00

£7.00

£7.00

£3.95



