QUICK BITES

£6 EACH

HAM CROQUETAS, SAFFRON AIOLI

GORDAL OLIVES (GF) (VE)

CALAMARI, GARLIC AIOLI

WILD MUSHROOM CROQUETAS (V)





SIDES

£4 EACH

DRESSED LEAVES (GF) (VE)

CHIPS (GF) (VE)

WINTER GREENS (GF) (V)

GARLIC BREAD (V)

COURTYARD CLASSICS

CORNISH CRAB CHOWDER £10 small large. £16 COURTYARD CAESAR £9 sourdough croutons, anchovies large and add chicken £14 **CORNISH PLOUGHMAN'S** Kilhallon ham, selection of fine Cornish cheeses, pickles, chutney **CORNISH PASTY** served with HP Sauce - eat in ____ £8 available for takeaway __

FROM THE GRILL

ALL FROM KILHALLON FARM

CLASSIC BURGER

6oz beefburger, smoked applewood cheddar, bacon, dill pickle relish, chips, brioche bun

RARE BREED PORK CHOP
braised red cabbage, jus

PUDDINGS

ALMOND BROWNIE (GF) (Y) £8
chocolate sauce
STICKY TOFFEE PUDDING (Y) £9
SELECTION OF TRELEAVEN'S £6
ICE CREAMS (GF) (Y) OR SORBETS (GF) (VE)

OPEN SANDWICHES ON TOASTED CIABATTA

COURTYARD CLUB
smoked bacon, honey mustard, iceberg, cranberry sauce and mayonnaise

SMOKED MACKEREL lemon, aioli, dill pickles

BEETROOT SLAW (v) £9 duck egg, spring onion

PIZZA

MARGHERITA, MOZZARELLA,
SUNBLUSHED TOMATOES (*)

PEPPERONI, ROQUITO PEPPERS £14

CHICKEN, CHORIZO, OLIVES £14

SPINACH, MOZZARELLA,
TOMATO, PARMA HAM, CRACKED EGG

CREAM TEA

homemade plain scone, Boddington's Cornish Jam, Rodda's Cornish clotted cream, a pot of loose-leaf tea, or your choice of hot drink (GF) (V)

£8

DRAFT BEER	& CID	ER —
	ABV	PINT
KOREV	4.8%	£6.00
OFFSHORE PILSNER	4.8%	£6.00
ATLANTIC PALE ALE	4.5%	£5.80
COLD RIVER CIDER	4.5%	£6.00
BOTTLED BE	CD G O	IDED
DUIILED DE	tk a l	INEK
DUIILED DE	EK & U	BTL
BUDWEISER	4.5%	
		BTL
BUDWEISER	4.5%	BTL £4.00
BUDWEISER CORONA	4.5% 4.5%	BTL £4.00 £4.00

SOFT DRINKS

PERONI 0%

CORNISH ORCHARDS 5.0% GOLD

0.0%

£6.00

£3.50

COKE, DIET COKE, LEMONADE 160z	£4.00
APPLE, ORANGE JUICE 160z	£4.00
APPLETISER	£3.10
FROBISHERS ORANGE & PASSIONFRUIT	£4.25
FROBISHERS APPLE & MANGO	£4.25
CORNISH ORCHARDS ELDERFLOWER PRESSÉ	£4.25
CRODINO APERTIVO	£5.75
CORNISH STILL OR SPARKLING WATER (750ML)	£3.75
ORANGE, BLACKCURRANT, LIME CORDIAL	£1.00

HOT DRINKS

BREAKFAST, EARL GREY, HERBAL TEAS	£2.45
AMERICANO	£2.95
FLAT WHITE CAPPUCCINO, MOCHA, LATTE ICED LATTE, ESPRESSO CHAI LATTE	£3.45
HOT CHOCOLATE, CHAI LATTE	£3.00
LUXURY HOT CHOCOLATE	£4.50
DOUBLE ESPRESSO	£2.00
PUMPKIN SPICE, CARAMEL, VANILLA, HAZELNUT GINGERBREAD, SALTED CARAMEL SYRUP	£0.50

TONIC

	200ML
FEVER TREE INDIAN	£2.50
FEVER TREE SLIMLINE	£2.50
FEVER TREE MEDITERRANEAN	£2.50
FEVER TREE GINGER ALE	£2.50

GIN		
OTH	25ML	50ML
TARQUIN'S DRY CORNISH GIN	£4.00	18.00
TARQUIN'S BLOOD ORANGE	£4.00	68.00
TARQUIN'S RHUBARB & RASPBERRY	£4.00	£8.00
TARQUIN'S STRAWBERRY & LIME	£4.00	£8.00
TARQUIN'S BLACKBERRY	£4.00	68.00
TARQUIN'S SEA DOG NAVY STRENGTH	£5.20	£10.40

FIZZ	125ML	BTL
AMORI PROSECCO	£8.00	£39.00
EMILE LECLÈRE CHAMPAGNE	£15.00	280.00

WHITE WINES BY THE GLASS AL

HINES BY THE GLASS ALSO AVAILAB	LE IN IZSML	175ML	250ML	BTL
LOS COCHES VIOC	SNIER,	£6.00	£8.00	£24.00
AMORI PINOT GRI	GIO,	£7.00	£9.00	£29.00
ALBARIÑO, SPAIN		£11.00	£15.00	£44.00
BANNOCKBURN SA BLANC, NZ	AUVIGNON	£11.00	£16.00	£48.00

ROSÉ

	175ML	250ML	BTL
PATO TORRENTE, CHILE	00.83	£11.00	£29.00

RED

IILU			
WINES BY THE GLASS ALSO AVAILABLE IN 125ML	175ML	250ML	BTL
LADERA VERDE CAB SAV, CHILE	£6.00	£8.00	£23.00
LAS PAMPAS MALBEC, ARGENTINA	00.83	£11.00	£32.00
RIBETON MERLOT, FRANCE	00.83	£12.00	£36.00
BEAUJOLAIS VILLAGES, FRANCE	£9.00	£12.00	£46.00

SPIRITS

		25ML	SUML
ABSOLU	JT VODKA	£3.00	£6.00
ARCHE	RS PEACH SCHNAPPS	£3.00	£6.00
DEAD N SPICED	IAN'S FINGERS RUM	£3.50	£7.00
KRAKEN	N DARK RUM	£3.50	£7.00
BULLEIT	BOURBON WHISKEY	£3.50	£7.00
DISARO	оиио	£3.50	£7.00
BAIIFY	:		£3.95



